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Advics

167x62x18.1

FMSI
D1709-8932

WVA
22070

D1843-8932

Sin Filas

Front / Rear

2

J Segment)

SUV (Compact SUV-

200
200
130
130
130
130
134
134
135
135
137
1

272 09.18-

272 01.19-

177 11.13-

177 11.13-

177 11.13-

177 11.13-

182 09.18-

182 09.18-

184 04.15-

184 04.15-

186 11.13-

186 11.13-

37

186 11.13-

137
137
199
200
2

186 11.13-

271 05.14-

272 11.13-

272 11.13-

0
0

0

272 11.13-

20

202
202
202

275 01.14-

275 01.14-

275 01.14-

*

140 04.14-08.18

103
103

*

140 04.14-08.18

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Qty: 300

1995
1995
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
2360
3239
3239
3239
3239
3239
3239
3239
1956
1956

FWD
FWD

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD

Diesel
Diesel

JEEP

CHEROKEE V (KL) 06.13-
(EC1)
(EC1)
2.4 4x4 (EDD)
2.4 (EDS)
2.4 4x4 (EDS)
3.2V6 4x4 (EHB)
3.2V6 (EHB)
3.2V6 (EHK)
3.2V6 4x4 (EHB)
3.2
3.24x4 (EHB)
3.24x4 (EHK)

2.4 (ED®6)
2.4 (EDD)
2.4 4x4 (ED®)
2.4 4x4 (EDS)
2.4 (ED®6)
2.4 4x4 (ED®)
2.4 (ED®6)
2.4 (EDS)
2.4 4x4 (ED®)
2.0CRD (EBS)
2.0CRD (EBT)

2.0 T-GDI
2.0 T-GDI



2.0 CRD 4x4
2.0 CRD 4x4

(EBS)
(EBT)
(EBS)
(EBT)
2.0 CRD 4x4 (EBS)
2.0 CRD 4x4 (EBT)
2.2CRD (EBV)

2.2 CRD 4x4 (EBU)
2.2 CRD 4x4 (EBV)
2.2 CRD 4x4 (LAU 61)
2.2CRD (EBV)

2.2 CRD 4x4 (EBV)
2.2 CRD 4x4 (EBU)
(EBV)
(LAU 61)

2.0 CRD 4x4
2.0 CRD 4x4

2.2 CRD 4x4
2.2 CRD 4x4

CHEROKEE V VAN (KL) 06.13-

3.2 4x4

2.0CRD
2.2CRD
2.2CRD

CHEROKEE (K4) 11.15-
2.0 4x4

2.4

COMMANDER 04.18-
2.0 (463 38538, 50053879)

2.0 4x4 (463 38 538, 50053879)
PHEV (463 38 538)

GRAND COMMANDER 04.18-
2.0 (463 38538, 50053879)

2.0 4x4 (436 38 538, 50053879)

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

JEEP (GAC FCA)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD

4WD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
4WD

1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184

3239
1956
2184
2184

1995
2360

1995
1995
1995

1995
1995

103
103
125
125
125
125
110
136
136
136
143
143
147
147
147

140 04.14-08.18  *
140 04.14-08.18  *
170 04.14-08.18  *
170 04.14-08.18 *
170 04.14-08.18  *
170 04.14-08.18  *
150 09.18- *
185 08.15-08.18  *
185 08.15-08.18  *
185 08.15-08.18  *
195 09.18- *
195 09.18- *
200 08.15-08.18  *
200 08.15-08.18  *
200 08.15-08.18  *

Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J

200
103
136
147

Segment)
272 08.15- *

140 04.14-08.18  *
185 08.15-08.18  *
200 08.15-08.18  *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

195
130

172
195
169

172
195

265 12.18- *
177 11.15- *

SUV (Pick-Up Truck)

234 04.18- *
265 04.18- *
230 11.19- *

SUV (Pick-Up Truck)
234 04.18- *
265 04.18- *



